

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No.Crl.P.Nos. 9298, 9263,9264,9265 & 9266
of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
16.	30.07.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Sri Dusyanth Reddy, learned counsel representing Sri Surya Teja Anumolu, learned counsel for the petitioner(s), requests a short adjournment. Post all these matters on 20.08.2026. GTK, J RJS	

--	--	--	--